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City of Mt. Pleasant, Division of Public Works
Mt. Pleasant, Michigan
2012 MANHOLE REHABILITATION PROJECT

DESCRIPTION

Storm Manhole Rehabilitation - 2.5' Dia and Less
Storm Manhole Rehabilitation - 2.6' Dia to 4.5" Dia
Sanitary Manhole Rehabilitation - 2.6' Dia to 4.5' Dia
Sanitary Manhole Rehabilitation - 4.6' Dia to 5' Dia

TOTAL

DESCRIPTION

Storm Manhole Rehabilitation - 2.5' Dia and Less
Storm Manhole Rehabilitation - 2.6' Dia to 4.5" Dia
Sanitary Manhole Rehabilitation - 2.6' Dia to 4.5' Dia
Sanitary Manhole Rehabilitation - 4.6' Dia to 5' Dia

TOTAL

DESCRIPTION

Storm Manhole Rehabilitation - 2.5' Dia and Less
Storm Manhole Rehabilitation - 2.6' Dia to 4.5" Dia
Sanitary Manhole Rehabilitation - 2.6' Dia to 4.5' Dia
Sanitary Manhole Rehabilitation - 4.6' Dia to 5' Dia

TOTAL
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Advanced Underground Inspection
38657 Webb Dr.
Westland, Ml 48185

UNIT UNIT COST

LFT
LFT
LFT
LFT

$80.00
$82.00
$88.00
$90.00

TOTAL

$25,600.00
$2,050.00
$17,600.00
$9,000.00

$54,250.00

EQ-The Environmental Quality Co.*

36255 Michigan Ave.
Wayne, Ml 48184

UNIT UNIT COST

LFT
LFT
LFT
LFT

$115.00
$125.00
$135.00
$130.00

TOTAL

$36,800.00

$3,125.00
$27,000.00
$13,000.00

$68,375.00
*Bid pricing submitted
2011 project quantities.

Terra Contracting, LLC
5787 Stadium Dr.
Kalamazoo, Ml 49009

UNIT UNIT COST

LFT
LFT
LFT
LFT

$123.80
$143.51
$144.34
$173.52

TOTAL

$39,616.00

$3,587.75
$28,868.00
$17,352.00

$89,423.75

Culy Contracting, Inc.
5 Industrial Park Dr.
Winchester, IN 4394

UNIT COST

$85.00
$120.00
$90.00
$100.00

TOTAL

$27,200.00

$3,000.00
$18,000.00
$10,000.00

$58,200.00

National Power Rodding Corp.
2500 W. Arthington St.
Chicago, IL 60612

UNIT COST

$100.00
$150.00
$150.00
$172.00

TOTAL

$32,000.00

$3,750.00
$30,000.00
$17,200.00

$82,950.00

Lake County Sewer Co., Inc.
32900 Lakeland Blvd.
Willowick, OH 44095

UNIT COST

$180.00
$196.00
$110.00
$115.00

TOTAL

$57,600.00

$4,900.00
$22,000.00
$11,500.00

$96,000.00

JRJ Construction LLC
45 76th Street, SE
Grand Rapids, Ml 49508

UNIT COST

$89.00
$120.00
$116.00
$135.00

TOTAL

$28,480.00

$3,000.00
$23,200.00
$13,500.00

$68,180.00

Front Range Environmental
2110 W. Wright Rd.
McHenry, IL 60050

UNIT COST

$120.00
$150.00
$140.00
$150.00

TOTAL

$38,400.00

$3,750.00
$28,000.00
$15,000.00

$85,150.00

R & A Environmental Rehab
9395 S. Clare Avenue
Clare, Ml 48617

UNIT COST

$250.00
$300.00
$275.00
$310.00

TOTAL

$80,000.00

$7,500.00
$55,000.00
$31,000.00

$173,500.00



